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SALTITÕES&CANGURUS - INFANTIS
Faro, PAV. MUNICIPAL DA PENHA, 03-06-2017

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores TotalD Score

1 119 9,60 12,070 0,00 41,170 81,635REIS, Inês Correia 1,800 17,700
SFRUA 10,00 11,465 0,00 40,4650,000 19,000

2 23 9,80 12,425 0,00 40,625 81,385MARGALHA, Maria Madalena 0,000 18,400
SAR 9,70 11,860 0,00 40,7601,000 18,200

3 99 9,90 10,940 0,00 39,640 79,960GAMA, Rita Rebelo 0,000 18,800
LGC 9,90 10,820 0,00 40,3201,000 18,600

4 138 9,60 11,150 0,00 39,550 79,885SILVA, Maria Eduarda 0,000 18,800
TCL 9,80 11,235 0,00 40,3351,000 18,300

5 91 9,90 10,635 0,00 39,335 79,490NUNES, Inês Sustelo 0,000 18,800
LGC 9,80 10,955 0,00 40,1551,000 18,400

6 34 10,00 11,585 0,00 39,985 78,990GRULHA, Leonor Isabel 0,000 18,400
ASINES 9,60 11,305 0,00 39,0053,200 14,900

7 133 9,90 10,710 0,00 39,010 78,560MOREIRA, Carolina
Conceição

0,000 18,400

SCP 10,00 10,950 0,00 39,5500,400 18,200

8 39 10,00 11,100 0,00 39,000 78,505SANTOS, Matilde Roque 0,000 17,900
VFC 9,80 11,205 0,00 39,5051,000 17,500

9 131 9,90 10,530 0,00 38,230 77,950ANDRADE, Beatriz Figueiredo 0,000 17,800
SCP 9,80 11,020 0,00 39,7200,400 18,500

10 12 9,90 11,700 0,00 39,000 77,755COELHO, Raquel Oliveira 0,000 17,400
CPSBM 9,50 11,655 0,00 38,7552,400 15,200

11 70 9,70 10,815 0,00 37,815 77,020COELHO, Joana Filipa 0,000 17,300
AAC 9,80 11,105 0,00 39,2050,400 17,900

12 49 10,00 10,710 0,00 38,410 76,895BRANCO, Matilde Rodrigues 0,000 17,700
GAC 9,90 10,285 0,00 38,4851,000 17,300

13 93 9,50 10,320 0,00 37,820 76,795LOURENÇO, Laura Maria 0,000 18,000
LGC 9,70 10,675 0,00 38,9750,900 17,700

14 114 9,90 11,275 0,00 38,975 76,690VALENTE, Teresa Rosa 0,000 17,800
GSC 9,40 10,815 0,00 37,7151,100 16,400

15 105 9,70 10,970 0,00 38,070 76,610SILVA, Diana Domingos 0,000 17,400
CDA 9,80 10,940 0,00 38,5401,900 15,900

16 135 9,60 10,715 0,00 38,415 76,580SANTOS, Carolina Pereira 0,000 18,100
TCL 9,40 10,865 0,00 38,1650,900 17,000

17 101 9,70 11,560 0,00 39,160 76,250PINTO, Carlota Adrião 0,000 17,900
GSC 9,40 10,390 0,00 37,0902,200 15,100

18 71 10,00 11,100 0,00 38,100 76,000DIAS, Maria Almeida 0,000 17,000
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AAC 9,80 11,000 0,00 37,9000,400 16,700

19 11 9,90 10,300 0,00 38,100 75,760LESYUK, Polina 0,000 17,900
APAGL 9,80 10,260 0,00 37,6601,200 16,400

20 100 9,60 10,110 0,00 37,510 75,505CUNHA, Sara Barardo 0,000 17,800
LGC 9,90 9,895 0,00 37,9950,900 17,300

21 98 9,70 10,430 0,00 36,930 75,060MOREIRA, Maria Dias 0,000 16,800
GCST 10,00 10,930 0,00 38,1300,400 16,800

22 69 9,50 11,190 0,00 36,890 75,030MOURA, Francisca Simões 0,000 16,200
AAC 9,80 11,340 0,00 38,1400,400 16,600

23 37 9,30 11,405 0,00 36,905 74,860LIMA, Matilde Mendonça 0,000 16,200
GGC 9,50 11,555 0,00 37,9550,400 16,500

24 32 9,90 10,700 0,00 36,900 74,815ANSELMO, Inês Arranhado 0,000 16,300
GGC 9,80 11,215 0,00 37,9150,400 16,500

25 139 9,80 10,345 0,00 37,845 74,645MARQUES, Maria Ferreira 0,000 17,700
TCL 9,20 10,400 0,00 36,8001,000 16,200

26 26 10,00 10,090 0,00 36,990 74,400GOMES, Sara Cristina 0,000 16,900
AEGA 9,70 9,710 0,00 37,4101,000 17,000

27 33 9,80 10,080 0,00 36,680 74,290CARVALHO, Inês Simão 0,000 16,800
ASINES 9,90 9,810 0,00 37,6101,000 16,900

28 2 9,90 9,305 0,00 36,805 73,885FAZENDA, Filipa Rocha 0,000 17,600
APAGL 9,80 9,280 0,00 37,0801,000 17,000

29 67 9,70 10,750 0,00 36,950 73,735LINO, Carolina Vitorino 0,000 16,500
ADL 9,70 10,285 0,00 36,7851,000 15,800

30 4 9,70 10,340 0,00 36,940 73,720FÃO, Lara Silva 0,000 16,900
CEDF 9,70 9,980 0,00 36,7800,900 16,200

31 74 9,80 10,245 0,00 37,245 73,720GOMES, Matilde Sofia 0,000 17,200
AAC 9,90 10,475 0,00 36,4750,400 15,700

32 56 9,80 10,465 0,00 36,265 73,500ALMEIDA, Ines Silva 0,000 16,000
GCO 9,80 10,335 0,00 37,2350,900 16,200

33 40 10,00 10,305 0,00 37,105 73,475JACOB, Catarina Tavares 0,000 16,800
VFC 9,80 9,970 0,00 36,3700,900 15,700

34 52 10,00 10,420 0,00 36,720 73,380PEREIRA, Teresa Costa 0,000 16,300
ASINES 9,80 10,160 0,00 36,6601,000 15,700

35 31 9,90 10,905 0,00 36,705 73,375MORAIS, Francisca Mendes 0,000 15,900
VFC 9,50 10,770 0,00 36,6701,000 15,400
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36 144 10,00 9,910 0,00 35,610 73,245SOARES, Maria Beatriz 0,000 15,700
SCP 9,90 10,535 0,00 37,6350,400 16,800

37 77 9,50 9,800 0,00 35,700 73,170FOLGADO, Ana João 0,000 16,400
AAC 9,40 10,170 0,00 37,4700,400 17,500

38 68 9,80 10,348 0,00 36,448 72,953CORREIA, Francisca Rocha 0,000 16,300
AAC 9,30 10,405 0,00 36,5050,400 16,400

39 116 9,80 10,200 0,00 36,800 72,935LOPO, Bianca Raquel 0,600 16,200
SFGP 9,90 10,135 0,00 36,1350,000 16,100

40 102 9,60 10,840 0,00 37,240 72,845PINTO, Carmo Adrião 0,000 16,800
GSC 9,20 10,205 0,00 35,6051,700 14,500

41 65 9,80 10,800 0,00 36,600 72,810SÁ, Carlota Francisca 0,000 16,000
ADL 9,60 10,710 0,00 36,2101,000 14,900

42 73 9,70 10,515 0,00 35,715 72,740FERREIRA, Matilde Nogueira 0,000 15,500
ADL 9,70 10,725 0,00 37,0250,600 16,000

43 42 10,00 10,390 0,00 35,990 72,630BARRADAS, Iris Costa 0,000 15,600
ATFTRA 9,70 10,640 0,00 36,6400,600 15,700

44 82 9,60 9,680 0,00 35,880 72,580CABRAL, Mafalda Dias 0,000 16,600
AAC 9,60 9,800 0,00 36,7000,400 16,900

45 145 9,90 10,040 0,00 35,440 72,515ANTUNES, Sofia Pereira 0,000 15,500
SCP 9,90 10,375 0,00 37,0750,400 16,400

46 9 9,60 10,035 0,00 36,935 72,475BRITO, Maria Nunes 0,000 17,300
CEDF 9,30 9,440 0,00 35,5401,900 14,900

47 124 9,70 9,915 0,00 36,715 72,445CAVACO, Marta Antunes 1,000 16,100
SFRUA 9,60 10,130 0,00 35,7300,000 16,000

48 38 9,60 11,665 2,00 34,865 72,420OLIVEIRA, Matilde Catita 0,000 15,600
VFC 9,60 11,655 0,00 37,5551,000 15,300

49 14 10,00 9,620 0,00 35,620 72,235RAMIRES, Sofia Costa 0,000 16,000
APAGL 9,30 10,215 0,00 36,6151,300 15,800

50 126 9,70 9,315 0,00 36,115 72,200SILVEIRA, Matilde Antunes 0,900 16,200
GSC 9,70 10,085 0,00 36,0850,000 16,300

51 58 9,60 10,485 0,00 35,885 71,995RODRIGUES, Leonor Mateus 0,000 15,800
VFC 9,40 10,210 0,00 36,1100,900 15,600

52 53 9,90 10,425 0,00 35,925 71,915SILVA, Ana Rita 0,000 15,600
VFC 9,60 10,290 0,00 35,9900,600 15,500

53 47 9,90 10,340 0,00 35,640 71,675VILHENA, Maria Madalena 0,000 15,400
VFC 9,80 10,235 0,00 36,0350,600 15,400
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54 16 9,90 9,420 0,00 35,120 71,640SILVA, Ariana Lopes 0,000 15,800
GCLA 9,80 9,720 0,00 36,5200,600 16,400

55 57 9,60 11,025 0,00 38,125 71,575BRANCO, Lara Martins 0,000 17,500
ASINES 8,50 9,350 0,00 33,4500,400 15,200

56 62 9,70 9,680 0,00 35,080 71,540ALVES, Sofia Madeira 0,000 15,700
ASINES 9,80 9,460 0,00 36,4600,900 16,300

57 80 9,40 10,505 0,00 35,905 71,485REBELO, Leonor Pimentel 0,000 16,000
GCVR 9,60 10,180 0,00 35,5801,500 14,300

58 41 10,00 9,500 0,00 35,700 71,400FERREIRA, Beatriz Sousa 0,000 16,200
ASINES 9,70 9,500 0,00 35,7000,900 15,600

59 35 9,90 9,345 0,00 35,545 71,275MARTINS, Madalena Sofia 0,000 16,300
ASINES 10,00 9,330 0,00 35,7300,600 15,800

60 95 9,80 9,805 0,00 35,705 71,265ESPADINHA, Luisa Serradas 0,000 16,100
LGC 9,70 9,660 0,00 35,5600,400 15,800

61 59 9,60 10,375 2,00 33,975 71,245LOURO, Lara Filipa 0,000 16,000
GCO 9,70 10,570 0,00 37,2701,000 16,000

62 45 9,70 10,155 0,00 35,355 71,005JACQUES, Maria Marques 0,000 15,500
VFC 10,00 9,850 0,00 35,6500,600 15,200

63 64 9,90 9,685 0,00 35,085 70,905CARVALHO, Teresa
Gaudêncio

0,000 15,500

VFC 9,60 10,020 0,00 35,8200,600 15,600

64 54 9,90 9,405 0,00 34,805 70,805SOEIRO, Camila Beatriz 0,000 15,500
GCO 9,70 9,500 0,00 36,0000,400 16,400

65 132 9,80 9,465 0,00 35,065 70,790ALMEIDA, Carolina
Valamatos

0,000 15,800

CCRAM 9,90 9,625 0,00 35,7250,900 15,300

66 137 9,80 9,460 0,00 36,260 70,725FERREIRA, Mafalda Rosalino 0,000 17,000
CCRAM 9,60 8,465 0,00 34,4650,900 15,500

67 140 9,80 9,545 0,00 34,745 70,705MINEIRO, Maria Carmo 0,000 15,400
SCP 10,00 9,760 0,00 35,9600,400 15,800

68 88 9,20 9,535 0,00 35,635 70,685LOUREIRO, Sofia Oliveira 0,000 16,900
AAC 9,20 9,850 0,00 35,0500,400 15,600

69 113 9,80 9,835 0,00 35,135 70,440MADEIRA, Rita Margarida 0,000 15,500
CDA 9,70 9,705 0,00 35,3050,600 15,300

70 87 9,70 9,180 0,00 34,180 70,055KRETSUL, Oliviia 0,000 15,300
AAC 9,70 9,675 0,00 35,8750,400 16,100
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71 94 9,80 8,815 0,00 34,715 70,030REIS, Laura Jorge 0,000 16,100
AAC 9,90 9,415 0,00 35,3150,400 15,600

72 63 9,70 9,705 0,00 35,405 70,020CARVALHO, Sofia Zabelo 0,000 16,000
VFC 9,50 8,615 0,00 34,6150,600 15,900

73 76 9,90 9,300 0,00 34,300 69,920CRUZ, Miriam Daniela 0,000 15,100
AAC 9,80 9,720 0,00 35,6200,700 15,400

74 103 9,60 9,705 0,00 34,005 69,915TOMÁS, Carolina Lucas 0,000 14,700
AAC 9,90 10,310 0,00 35,9100,400 15,300

75 44 9,80 9,600 0,00 34,500 69,800FERREIRA, Leonor Borges 0,000 15,100
GAC 9,80 9,600 0,00 35,3000,600 15,300

76 24 9,70 10,465 0,00 34,265 69,700FIGUEIRA, Marta Santos 0,000 14,100
GCLA 9,30 10,735 0,00 35,4350,600 14,800

77 118 10,00 8,975 0,00 35,375 69,595RIBEIRO, Iara Isabel 0,600 15,800
SFGP 9,90 9,120 0,00 34,2200,000 15,200

78 30 9,70 9,050 0,00 34,050 69,430FIGUEIREDO, Erica Dagot 0,000 15,300
GGC 9,50 9,780 0,00 35,3800,400 15,700

79 104 9,70 9,705 0,00 34,505 69,375JESUS, Concha Maria 0,000 15,100
GSC 9,60 9,470 0,00 34,8700,900 14,900

80 86 9,90 8,990 2,00 33,590 69,345MORAIS, Matilde Passos 0,000 16,700
GCVR 9,50 9,655 0,00 35,7551,300 15,300

81 18 9,90 8,875 0,00 34,475 69,310ROSA, Beatriz Cristiano 0,000 15,700
GCLA 9,80 8,835 0,00 34,8350,600 15,600

82 90 9,70 9,260 0,00 34,260 69,245SILVA, Bruna Carvalho 0,000 15,300
GCST 9,60 9,385 0,00 34,9850,600 15,400

83 7 9,90 8,720 0,00 34,720 69,190PETRACHI, Magdalena 0,000 16,100
APAGL 9,30 8,770 0,00 34,4700,600 15,800

84 1 9,50 9,175 0,00 33,575 68,375ASSIS, Beatriz Lumara 0,000 14,900
CEDF 10,00 9,200 0,00 34,8000,600 15,000

85 141 9,70 9,085 0,00 33,885 68,190NUNES, Maria Valente 0,000 15,100
CCRAM 9,80 8,905 0,00 34,3050,600 15,000

86 134 9,90 9,450 0,00 35,750 67,945NUNES, Carolina Dâmaso 0,000 16,400
TCL 8,70 8,295 0,00 32,1950,400 14,800

87 51 9,80 8,970 0,00 33,770 67,885MOREIRA, Sara Jesus 0,000 15,000
ASINES 9,70 8,915 0,00 34,1150,600 14,900
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88 66 9,80 9,375 0,00 32,875 67,855DOMINGUES, Carolina
Borges

0,000 13,700

AAC 9,80 9,580 0,00 34,9800,700 14,900

89 22 9,90 8,990 0,00 34,790 67,825SIMÕES, Mafalda Aleixo 0,000 15,900
GCLA 10,00 9,035 0,00 33,0350,600 13,400

90 96 9,90 8,905 0,00 33,605 67,755PEREIRA, Maria Leonor 0,000 14,800
AAC 9,90 9,450 0,00 34,1500,400 14,400

91 78 9,80 8,325 0,00 33,025 67,645LOUREIRO, Andreia Filipa 0,000 14,900
GCRAZY 9,70 9,020 0,00 34,6200,400 15,500

92 109 9,40 9,405 0,00 33,805 67,580CORREIA, Leonor Silva 0,000 15,000
AAC 9,10 9,375 0,00 33,7750,400 14,900

93 48 9,80 9,920 0,00 35,520 67,510LOPES, Mariana Conceição 0,000 15,800
VFC 8,90 8,490 0,00 31,9900,900 13,700

94 143 9,00 9,210 0,00 32,810 67,410ALMEIDA, Maria Rafael 0,000 14,600
AAC 9,30 9,400 0,00 34,6000,400 15,500

95 121 9,90 9,205 0,00 34,305 67,410SÁ, Mafalda Marques 0,700 14,500
AAC 9,80 9,305 0,00 33,1050,000 14,000

96 6 9,90 8,695 0,00 33,695 67,330LOURENÇO, Luana Valério 0,000 15,100
CPSBM 9,80 8,835 0,00 33,6350,600 14,400

97 25 9,20 9,280 0,00 32,880 67,280CAMPANIÇO, Matilde
Bernardino

0,000 14,400

CPC 9,70 9,300 0,00 34,4000,600 14,800

98 72 9,60 9,600 0,00 34,000 67,180FARIA, Matilde Pereira 0,000 14,800
ADL 9,40 9,680 2,00 33,1800,500 15,600

99 20 9,90 8,875 0,00 33,175 66,990COSTA, Lara Sofia 0,000 14,400
CPSBM 9,60 9,315 0,00 33,8150,400 14,500

100 122 9,30 8,735 0,00 32,835 66,845DOMINGOS, Margarida
Espadana

0,900 13,900

GSC 9,60 9,310 0,00 34,0100,000 15,100

101 17 9,90 8,180 0,00 33,480 66,760PACHECO, Beatriz Filipa 0,000 15,400
GCLA 10,00 8,180 0,00 33,2800,600 14,500

102 36 8,60 8,015 0,00 31,015 66,690GONÇALVES, Mariana Alves 0,000 14,400
GGC 9,80 9,775 0,00 35,6750,400 15,700

103 8 9,50 9,010 0,00 33,210 66,480SOARES, Margarida Maria 0,000 14,700
CPSBM 9,80 8,970 0,00 33,2700,600 13,900

104 13 9,50 8,635 0,00 33,435 66,435CHAVES, Sara Miguel 0,000 15,300

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

SALTITÕES&CANGURUS - INFANTIS
Faro, PAV. MUNICIPAL DA PENHA, 03-06-2017

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores TotalD Score

CEDF 9,60 8,600 0,00 33,0000,600 14,200

105 5 10,00 8,000 0,00 33,500 66,325BARATA, Leonor de Oliveira 0,000 15,500
CEDF 10,00 7,925 0,00 32,8250,600 14,300

106 84 10,00 8,815 0,00 32,715 66,130MARQUES, Maria Ganhão 0,000 13,900
GCRAZY 9,70 8,915 0,00 33,4150,400 14,400

107 117 8,60 8,795 0,00 31,895 66,115ALMEIDA, Francisca Ferreira 0,200 14,300
AAC 9,70 9,520 0,00 34,2200,000 15,000

108 111 9,60 8,500 0,00 32,300 66,075ALMEIDA, Maria Beatriz 0,000 14,200
AAC 9,50 9,175 0,00 33,7750,400 14,700

109 10 9,90 8,100 0,00 33,400 66,070CANAS, Matilde Feliciano 0,000 15,400
CEDF 9,70 8,070 0,00 32,6700,600 14,300

110 61 9,60 9,785 2,00 32,785 65,960CORREIA, Matilde Silva 0,000 15,400
SLB 9,60 9,775 2,00 33,1750,800 15,000

111 108 9,30 9,535 0,00 32,735 65,895CASTRO, Inês Carvalho 0,000 13,900
AAC 9,70 9,560 0,00 33,1600,400 13,500

112 125 7,80 8,175 0,00 30,375 65,825MADEIRA, Marta Ribeiro 0,500 13,900
SFRUA 9,80 10,050 0,00 35,4500,000 15,600

113 27 9,70 9,435 0,00 32,635 65,490RODRIGUES, Teresa Dias 0,000 13,500
CPSBM 9,70 9,555 0,00 32,8550,400 13,200

114 110 9,90 7,830 0,00 32,230 65,485RODRIGUES, Mafalda
Miranda

0,000 14,500

AAC 10,00 8,155 0,00 33,2550,400 14,700

115 136 9,50 8,885 0,00 31,685 65,400OLIVEIRA, Francisca Maria 0,000 13,300
AAC 9,20 9,315 0,00 33,7150,400 14,800

116 115 9,30 9,380 0,00 32,780 65,040TENREIRO, Bárbara Filipa 0,700 13,400
AAC 9,20 9,360 0,00 32,2600,000 13,700

117 112 9,80 9,060 0,00 33,460 64,960SANTOS, Matilde Rodrigues 0,000 14,600
AAC 9,40 8,700 0,00 31,5000,400 13,000

118 142 9,60 8,610 0,00 31,310 64,610OLIVEIRA, Maria Gil 0,000 13,100
AAC 9,40 10,000 0,00 33,3000,400 13,500

119 83 9,60 8,365 0,00 31,165 64,590CARVALHO, Maria Ana 0,000 13,200
GCRAZY 9,70 9,125 0,00 33,4250,400 14,200

120 120 9,70 7,565 0,00 31,965 62,885PEREIRA, Joana Filipa 0,600 14,100
SFGP 9,60 7,620 0,00 30,9200,000 13,700

121 79 8,00 7,955 0,00 28,655 61,260NOBREGA, Laura Filipa 0,000 12,700
GCVR 8,90 8,805 0,00 32,6050,400 14,500

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

SALTITÕES&CANGURUS - INFANTIS
Faro, PAV. MUNICIPAL DA PENHA, 03-06-2017

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores TotalD Score

122 50 8,60 7,810 0,00 29,010 60,430SANTOS, Matilde Gamito 0,000 12,600
GAC 9,80 9,020 2,00 31,4200,700 13,900

123 97 9,20 0,000 0,00 25,200 60,085CORTESÃO, Maria Manuel 0,000 16,000
AAC 9,60 9,585 0,00 34,8850,400 15,300

124 19 8,60 7,265 0,00 27,265 58,385BRISSOS, Joana Isabel 0,000 11,400
AEGA 9,80 7,820 0,00 31,1200,600 12,900

125 21 9,60 8,495 6,00 25,795 57,995CABRITA, Luana Vieira 0,000 13,700
CPSBM 9,60 8,400 0,00 32,2000,400 13,800

126 92 4,80 4,670 0,00 16,770 50,850PIRES, Inês Amaral 0,000 7,300
AAC 9,80 10,080 0,00 34,0800,400 13,800

127 15 4,50 4,385 0,00 16,085 47,815REVEZ, Alexandra Filipa 0,000 7,200
CPSBM 9,50 8,530 0,00 31,7300,400 13,300

128 75 1,00 1,145 0,00 3,745 43,135VICENTE, Matilde 0,000 1,600
AAC 9,80 11,790 0,00 39,3900,400 17,400

129 29 3,00 0,255 0,00 7,755 42,085HERD, Emily Silva 0,000 4,500
GGC 9,80 8,630 0,00 34,3300,400 15,500

130 81 10,00 8,340 0,00 33,540 39,400FERNANDES, Lídia Antunes 0,000 15,200
GCVR 1,70 1,460 0,00 5,8600,500 2,200

131 107 2,00 1,740 0,00 6,740 37,415GONÇALVES, Filipa Fradigano 0,000 3,000
AAC 8,90 8,475 0,00 30,6750,200 13,100

132 106 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000 36,205GONÇALVES, Eva Santos 0,000 0,000
AAC 9,60 10,405 0,00 36,2050,400 15,800

133 129 9,60 9,940 0,00 35,840 35,840DIAS, Mariana Maia 0,700 15,600
AAC 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,0000,000 0,000

134 128 9,90 9,125 0,00 34,925 34,925GOMES, Sara de Jesus 0,700 15,200
AAC 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,0000,000 0,000

135 127 9,80 9,090 0,00 33,990 33,990ALÍPIO, Raquel Santos 0,900 14,200
GSC 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,0000,000 0,000

136 89 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000 33,555MARQUES, Leonor Lagoa 0,000 0,000
AAC 9,70 10,455 2,00 33,5550,200 15,200

137 130 9,50 8,230 0,00 32,830 32,830OLIVEIRA, Vitória Santos 0,700 14,400
AAC 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,0000,000 0,000
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14 G.C. ODIVELAS 54 SOEIRO, Camila Beatriz 34,805 36,000 215,550
56 ALMEIDA, Ines Silva 36,265 37,235
59 LOURO, Lara Filipa 33,975 37,270

0,000 0,000

15 VITÓRIA F.C. 3 58 RODRIGUES, Leonor Mateus 35,885 36,110 215,135
63 CARVALHO, Sofia Zabelo 35,405 34,615
64 CARVALHO, Teresa Gaudêncio 35,085 35,820
53 SILVA, Ana Rita 35,925 35,990

16 A. G. SINES 2 41 FERREIRA, Beatriz Sousa 35,700 35,700 212,665
51 MOREIRA, Sara Jesus 33,770 34,115
52 PEREIRA, Teresa Costa 36,720 36,660

0,000 0,000

17 CED FARO 4 FÃO, Lara Silva 36,940 36,780 212,520
5 BARATA, Leonor de Oliveira 33,500 32,825
9 BRITO, Maria Nunes 36,935 35,540

10 CANAS, Matilde Feliciano 33,400 32,670

18 C.P. MESSINES 3 3 BAIA, Íris Rodrigues 0,000 0,000 211,565
6 LOURENÇO, Luana Valério 33,695 33,635
8 SOARES, Margarida Maria 33,210 33,270

12 COELHO, Raquel Oliveira 39,000 38,755

19 G.C. LAGOS 16 SILVA, Ariana Lopes 35,120 36,520 211,175
18 ROSA, Beatriz Cristiano 34,475 34,835
22 SIMÕES, Mafalda Aleixo 34,790 33,035
24 FIGUEIRA, Marta Santos 34,265 35,435

20 CCRA MOINHO 132 ALMEIDA, Carolina Valamatos 35,065 35,725 209,705
137 FERREIRA, Mafalda Rosalino 36,260 34,465
141 NUNES, Maria Valente 33,885 34,305

0,000 0,000

21 G.A. CLUBE 44 FERREIRA, Leonor Borges 34,500 35,300 207,125
49 BRANCO, Matilde Rodrigues 38,410 38,485
50 SANTOS, Matilde Gamito 29,010 31,420

0,000 0,000

22 G.C. VILA REAL 79 NOBREGA, Laura Filipa 28,655 32,605 206,975
80 REBELO, Leonor Pimentel 35,905 35,580
81 FERNANDES, Lídia Antunes 33,540 5,860
86 MORAIS, Matilde Passos 33,590 35,755
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23 A.A.COIMBRA5 103 TOMÁS, Carolina Lucas 34,005 35,910 206,435
106 GONÇALVES, Eva Santos 0,000 36,205
108 CASTRO, Inês Carvalho 32,735 33,160
109 CORREIA, Leonor Silva 33,805 33,775

24 S.F.G. PAIS 116 LOPO, Bianca Raquel 36,800 36,135 205,415
118 RIBEIRO, Iara Isabel 35,375 34,220
120 PEREIRA, Joana Filipa 31,965 30,920

0,000 0,000

25 GIMNOCRAZY 78 LOUREIRO, Andreia Filipa 33,025 34,620 198,365
83 CARVALHO, Maria Ana 31,165 33,425
84 MARQUES, Maria Ganhão 32,715 33,415

0,000 0,000

26 A.A.COIMBRA4 92 PIRES, Inês Amaral 16,770 34,080 197,870
94 REIS, Laura Jorge 34,715 35,315
96 PEREIRA, Maria Leonor 33,605 34,150
97 CORTESÃO, Maria Manuel 25,200 34,885

27 A.A. COIMBRA 9 136 OLIVEIRA, Francisca Maria 31,685 33,715 197,420
142 OLIVEIRA, Maria Gil 31,310 33,300
143 ALMEIDA, Maria Rafael 32,810 34,600

0,000 0,000

28 A.A.COIMBRA 6 107 GONÇALVES, Filipa Fradigano 6,740 30,675 196,520
110 RODRIGUES, Mafalda Miranda 32,230 33,255
111 ALMEIDA, Maria Beatriz 32,300 33,775
112 SANTOS, Matilde Rodrigues 33,460 31,500

29 C.P. MESSINES 2 15 REVEZ, Alexandra Filipa 16,085 31,730 190,475
20 COSTA, Lara Sofia 33,175 33,815
21 CABRITA, Luana Vieira 25,795 32,200
27 RODRIGUES, Teresa Dias 32,635 32,855

30 G.S.CARCAVELOS2 122 DOMINGOS, Margarida Espada 32,835 34,010 173,035
126 SILVEIRA, Matilde Antunes 36,115 36,085
127 ALÍPIO, Raquel Santos 33,990 0,000

0,000 0,000

31 A.A.COIMBRA 7 117 ALMEIDA, Francisca Ferreira 31,895 34,220 172,395
121 SÁ, Mafalda Marques 34,305 33,105
128 GOMES, Sara de Jesus 34,925 0,000
129 DIAS, Mariana Maia 35,840 0,000
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32 A.A.COIMBRA 8 115 TENREIRO, Bárbara Filipa 32,780 32,260 97,870
123 MAGALHÃES, Maria Luisa 0,000 0,000
130 OLIVEIRA, Vitória Santos 32,830 0,000

0,000 0,000

33 A.T.FABRILTRAMP 42 BARRADAS, Iris Costa 35,990 36,640 72,630
43 SANTOS, Joana Figueiredo 0,000 0,000
46 VALENTE, Maria Pinto 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,000

1 LISBOA G. CLUBE 91 NUNES, Inês Sustelo 39,335 40,155 236,245
93 LOURENÇO, Laura Maria 37,820 38,975
99 GAMA, Rita Rebelo 39,640 40,320

100 CUNHA, Sara Barardo 37,510 37,995

2 T.C. LEIRIA 134 NUNES, Carolina Dâmaso 35,750 32,195 231,110
135 SANTOS, Carolina Pereira 38,415 38,165
138 SILVA, Maria Eduarda 39,550 40,335
139 MARQUES, Maria Ferreira 37,845 36,800

3 A.A.COIMBRA 70 COELHO, Joana Filipa 37,815 39,205 229,655
71 DIAS, Maria Almeida 38,100 37,900
74 GOMES, Matilde Sofia 37,245 36,475
75 VICENTE, Matilde 3,745 39,390

4 SPORTING C.P. 131 ANDRADE, Beatriz Figueiredo 38,230 39,720 229,025
133 MOREIRA, Carolina Conceição 39,010 39,550
140 MINEIRO, Maria Carmo 34,745 35,960
145 ANTUNES, Sofia Pereira 35,440 37,075

5 A. G. SINES 33 CARVALHO, Inês Simão 36,680 37,610 224,555
34 GRULHA, Leonor Isabel 39,985 39,005
35 MARTINS, Madalena Sofia 35,545 35,730

0,000 0,000

6 VITÓRIA F.CLUBE 28 REIS, Carolina Condesso 0,000 0,000 224,300
31 MORAIS, Francisca Mendes 36,705 36,670
38 OLIVEIRA, Matilde Catita 34,865 37,555
39 SANTOS, Matilde Roque 39,000 39,505

7 A.P.A.G. LOULÉ 2 FAZENDA, Filipa Rocha 36,805 37,080 221,880
7 PETRACHI, Magdalena 34,720 34,470

11 LESYUK, Polina 38,100 37,660
14 RAMIRES, Sofia Costa 35,620 36,615

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

SALTITÕES&CANGURUS - INFANTIS
Faro, PAV. MUNICIPAL DA PENHA, 03-06-2017

Trampoline Gymnastics

Teams Results

Routine
Rk. Team 21 Total

8 SFRU ALHOSVEDERENSE 119 REIS, Inês Correia 41,170 40,465 219,905
124 CAVACO, Marta Antunes 36,715 35,730
125 MADEIRA, Marta Ribeiro 30,375 35,450

0,000 0,000

9 A. D. LEIRIA 65 SÁ, Carlota Francisca 36,600 36,210 219,285
67 LINO, Carolina Vitorino 36,950 36,785
72 FARIA, Matilde Pereira 34,000 33,180
73 FERREIRA, Matilde Nogueira 35,715 37,025

10 GIMNOFARO 29 HERD, Emily Silva 7,755 34,330 219,105
30 FIGUEIREDO, Erica Dagot 34,050 35,380
32 ANSELMO, Inês Arranhado 36,900 37,915
37 LIMA, Matilde Mendonça 36,905 37,955

11 A.A.COIMBRA 2 66 DOMINGUES, Carolina Borges 32,875 34,980 217,903
68 CORREIA, Francisca Rocha 36,448 36,505
69 MOURA, Francisca Simões 36,890 38,140
76 CRUZ, Miriam Daniela 34,300 35,620

12 A.A. COIMBRA11 77 FOLGADO, Ana João 35,700 37,470 217,260
82 CABRAL, Mafalda Dias 35,880 36,700
87 KRETSUL, Oliviia 34,180 35,875
88 LOUREIRO, Sofia Oliveira 35,635 35,050

13 VITÓRIA F.C. 2 40 JACOB, Catarina Tavares 37,105 36,370 216,320
45 JACQUES, Maria Marques 35,355 35,650
47 VILHENA, Maria Madalena 35,640 36,035
48 LOPES, Mariana Conceição 35,520 31,990
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Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores TotalD Score

1 167 9,90 11,150 0,00 38,350 76,895SHYRAKOV, Daniil 0,000 17,300
GMNAMA 9,35 10,695 0,00 38,5451,400 17,100

2 181 9,70 10,840 0,00 37,240 76,610REIS, Francisco Jorge 0,000 16,700
AAC 9,85 11,520 0,00 39,3700,800 17,200

3 172 9,75 11,600 0,00 38,050 75,925JACINTO, Martim Alcarva 0,000 16,700
VFC 9,90 11,375 0,00 37,8750,900 15,700

4 195 9,90 11,125 0,00 37,025 75,590BRITO, Hugo Pereira 0,000 16,000
GCST 10,00 11,065 0,00 38,5650,700 16,800

5 178 9,95 11,090 0,00 37,240 75,580GAMEIRO, Tiago Santos 0,000 16,200
GMNAMA 9,75 10,890 0,00 38,3401,400 16,300

6 161 9,85 10,685 0,00 37,335 74,790ROCHA, Lourenço Assis 0,000 16,800
CRDBR 9,50 10,455 0,00 37,4554,200 13,300

7 157 9,70 11,020 0,00 37,420 74,680FREIRE, Bernardo Godinho 0,000 16,700
SAR 9,90 10,960 0,00 37,2600,600 15,800

8 156 9,95 10,510 0,00 37,060 74,630CAVACA, André Cavalinhos 0,000 16,600
ASINES 9,75 10,420 0,00 37,5701,300 16,100

9 152 9,90 11,095 0,00 37,995 74,595DOMINGUES, Manuel Jesus 0,000 17,000
CEDF 9,40 10,500 0,00 36,6001,900 14,800

10 180 9,90 10,580 0,00 36,780 73,760LI, Diogo Alexandre 0,000 16,300
SCP 9,70 10,780 0,00 36,9800,400 16,100

11 164 9,95 10,770 0,00 36,620 72,975JORGE, Rodrigo Ayres 0,000 15,900
SAR 9,95 10,205 0,00 36,3550,600 15,600

12 186 9,25 10,530 0,00 35,180 72,850BRITO, Martim Caldeira 0,000 15,400
AAC 9,55 10,920 0,00 37,6700,800 16,400

13 184 9,95 10,055 0,00 35,805 72,005CHITAS, Gustavo Santos 0,000 15,800
SCP 9,80 10,200 0,00 36,2001,800 14,400

14 162 9,90 10,950 0,00 36,650 71,615SINGÉIS, Miguel Managil 0,000 15,800
SAR 9,80 10,865 0,00 34,9650,600 13,700

15 159 8,90 10,550 0,00 35,850 70,980ROMÃO, Diogo Guerreiro 0,000 16,400
ASINES 9,65 10,180 0,00 35,1301,300 14,000

16 187 9,95 9,780 0,00 35,130 70,845CÉSAR, Tomás José 0,000 15,400
SFGP 9,95 9,965 0,00 35,7150,600 15,200

17 170 9,95 9,720 0,00 35,170 70,840OLIVEIRA, José Pedro 0,000 15,500
VFC 9,80 9,370 0,00 35,6700,900 15,600

18 171 10,00 10,160 0,00 35,560 70,695HORA, Manuel Tiago 0,000 15,400
VFC 9,80 10,035 0,00 35,1350,600 14,700
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19 147 9,90 10,120 0,00 35,520 69,950GINGA, Alexandre Guerreiro 0,000 15,500
CPC 9,15 9,480 0,00 34,4301,100 14,700

20 174 9,90 10,340 0,00 35,940 69,745SANTOS, Miguel Guilherme 0,000 15,700
VFC 9,80 10,405 0,00 33,8050,900 12,700

21 185 8,45 9,830 0,00 32,580 69,725RODRIGUES, José Pedro 0,000 14,300
AAC 9,75 10,795 0,00 37,1450,400 16,200

22 198 9,95 9,550 0,00 34,600 69,580GOMES, Manuel Maria 0,000 15,100
AAC 9,75 10,030 0,00 34,9800,400 14,800

23 151 10,00 8,920 2,00 33,020 69,410MOTA, João Afonso 0,000 16,100
CPSBM 8,90 10,290 0,00 36,3902,400 14,800

24 190 10,00 9,255 0,00 34,255 69,345ISIDORO, Vasco Drummond 0,000 15,000
SCP 9,85 9,740 0,00 35,0900,400 15,100

25 196 9,85 9,065 0,00 34,015 69,290CUNHA, Joaquim António 0,000 15,100
AAC 9,90 9,875 0,00 35,2750,400 15,100

26 199 9,85 9,545 0,00 34,295 68,935MOURA, Matias Figueira 0,000 14,900
LGC 9,65 9,490 0,00 34,6400,900 14,600

27 150 9,95 9,755 0,00 34,705 68,910BAPTISTA, Henrique
Florêncio

0,000 15,000

AEGA 9,90 9,505 0,00 34,2051,000 13,800

28 189 10,00 9,210 0,00 33,910 68,855CORREIA, Vasco Settimelli 0,000 14,700
SCP 10,00 9,545 0,00 34,9450,400 15,000

29 160 9,90 10,100 0,00 34,600 68,825SANTOS, João Isidoro 0,000 14,600
GCRAZY 9,85 10,075 0,00 34,2250,600 13,700

30 182 9,60 10,705 4,00 31,405 68,645NETO, Gaspar Costa 0,000 15,100
AAC 9,90 10,840 0,00 37,2400,800 15,700

31 179 9,85 9,595 0,00 33,945 68,445VALIDO, André Bernardo 0,000 14,500
SFGP 9,65 9,850 0,00 34,5000,600 14,400

32 191 9,85 9,185 0,00 33,635 68,385AZEVEDO, Afonso Garcia 0,000 14,600
GCST 9,85 9,200 0,00 34,7500,400 15,300

33 194 9,60 9,425 0,00 33,025 68,300TOMÉ, Henrique Santos 0,000 14,000
AAC 9,50 9,875 0,00 35,2750,400 15,500

34 188 10,00 8,495 0,00 32,595 68,095CARVALHO, Vasco Ferreira 0,000 14,100
ADL 10,00 10,500 0,00 35,5000,600 14,400

35 168 9,90 9,910 0,00 34,110 68,005ALVES, Eduardo Miguel 0,000 14,300
GMNAMA 9,85 9,845 0,00 33,8950,600 13,600
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36 200 9,70 9,560 0,00 33,860 67,730COSTA, Miguel Maria 0,000 14,600
AAC 9,75 9,620 0,00 33,8700,400 14,100

37 197 9,60 9,395 0,00 32,895 67,015ALMEIDA, Manuel Job 0,000 13,900
AAC 9,40 10,220 0,00 34,1200,400 14,100

38 193 9,70 9,920 0,00 33,320 66,790ASCENÇÃO, Duarte José 0,000 13,700
AAC 9,30 10,470 0,00 33,4700,400 13,300

39 526 9,30 10,060 4,00 31,660 66,720PINHÃO, André Bértolo 0,000 16,300
ATFTRA 9,35 9,710 0,00 35,0601,200 14,800

40 148 9,60 9,930 0,00 35,430 66,520VYSOCHENKO, Denis 0,000 15,900
APAGL 5,45 9,640 0,00 31,0901,000 15,000

41 154 9,70 9,165 0,00 32,765 66,450RIBEIRO, Tiago Bolou 0,000 13,900
AEGA 9,75 9,135 0,00 33,6851,000 13,800

42 201 9,90 8,650 0,00 33,050 66,370RODRIGUES, Miguel José 0,000 14,500
TCL 9,85 8,570 0,00 33,3200,900 14,000

43 177 9,95 8,810 0,00 32,560 66,315FERNANDES, Tiago Miguel 0,000 13,800
VFC 9,90 8,955 0,00 33,7550,600 14,300

44 176 9,65 8,135 0,00 32,885 65,415TADEU, Ruben Miguel 0,000 15,100
SFRUA 9,60 7,930 0,00 32,5300,700 14,300

45 169 9,55 8,380 0,00 31,130 63,810SANTOS, João Pedro 0,000 13,200
VFC 9,80 8,480 0,00 32,6800,600 13,800

46 203 9,50 8,175 0,00 30,775 60,735MATOS, Rodrigo Pinto 0,000 13,100
GCVR 9,75 7,510 0,00 29,9600,900 11,800

47 165 10,00 9,440 0,00 33,540 60,160SANTOS, Rodrigo Maria 0,000 14,100
SAR 1,00 9,820 0,00 26,6200,600 15,200

48 153 9,40 7,865 2,00 27,065 56,275OLIVEIRA, Rafael Simão 0,000 11,800
CPC 9,85 7,760 0,00 29,2100,600 11,000

49 202 6,75 5,285 0,00 20,035 48,640CONCEIÇÃO, Pedro Miguel 0,000 8,000
SFGP 9,75 7,255 0,00 28,6050,600 11,000

50 155 5,70 4,650 4,00 13,250 24,585HALAZIUK, Yaroslav 0,000 6,900
CPSBM 3,90 3,135 0,00 11,3350,000 4,300
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1 GIMNOANIMA 167 SHYRAKOV, Daniil 38,350 38,545 220,480
168 ALVES, Eduardo Miguel 34,110 33,895
178 GAMEIRO, Tiago Santos 37,240 38,340

0,000 0,000

2 A.A.COIMBRA 181 REIS, Francisco Jorge 37,240 39,370 219,280
182 NETO, Gaspar Costa 31,405 37,240
185 RODRIGUES, José Pedro 32,580 37,145
186 BRITO, Martim Caldeira 35,180 37,670

3 S.A. REGUENGUENSE 157 FREIRE, Bernardo Godinho 37,420 37,260 219,270
162 SINGÉIS, Miguel Managil 36,650 34,965
164 JORGE, Rodrigo Ayres 36,620 36,355
165 SANTOS, Rodrigo Maria 33,540 26,620

4 VITÓRIA F.CLUBE 170 OLIVEIRA, José Pedro 35,170 35,670 218,230
171 HORA, Manuel Tiago 35,560 35,135
172 JACINTO, Martim Alcarva 38,050 37,875
174 SANTOS, Miguel Guilherme 35,940 33,805

5 SPORTING C.P. 180 LI, Diogo Alexandre 36,780 36,980 215,110
184 CHITAS, Gustavo Santos 35,805 36,200
189 CORREIA, Vasco Settimelli 33,910 34,945
190 ISIDORO, Vasco Drummond 34,255 35,090

6 A.A.COIMBRA 2 194 TOMÉ, Henrique Santos 33,025 35,275 204,605
196 CUNHA, Joaquim António 34,015 35,275
197 ALMEIDA, Manuel Job 32,895 34,120

0,000 0,000

7 A.A. COIMBRA3 193 ASCENÇÃO, Duarte José 33,320 33,470 204,100
198 GOMES, Manuel Maria 34,600 34,980
200 COSTA, Miguel Maria 33,860 33,870

0,000 0,000

8 A.A. COIMBRA3 193 ASCENÇÃO, Duarte José 33,320 33,470 204,100
198 GOMES, Manuel Maria 34,600 34,980
200 COSTA, Miguel Maria 33,860 33,870

0,000 0,000

9 S.F.G. PAIS 179 VALIDO, André Bernardo 33,945 34,500 187,930
187 CÉSAR, Tomás José 35,130 35,715
202 CONCEIÇÃO, Pedro Miguel 20,035 28,605

0,000 0,000
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10 A. G. SINES 156 CAVACA, André Cavalinhos 37,060 37,570 145,610
159 ROMÃO, Diogo Guerreiro 35,850 35,130
163 BATISTA, Rodrigo Miguel 0,000 0,000
166 LINO, Simão Abreu 0,000 0,000

11 C.P. CORROIOS 147 GINGA, Alexandre Guerreiro 35,520 34,430 126,225
149 SOARES, Diogo Miguel 0,000 0,000
153 OLIVEIRA, Rafael Simão 27,065 29,210

0,000 0,000
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1 216 9,85 19,000 0,00 38,275 38,275A.P.A.G. LOULÉ 0,600 8,825
APAGL
LESYUK, FAZENDA

2 210 9,80 19,200 0,00 37,800 37,800A.A. COIMBRA3 0,400 8,400
AAC
CABRAL, KRETSUL

3 207 9,90 18,000 0,00 37,625 37,625LISBOA G. CLUBE 1,000 8,725
LGC
NUNES, GAMA

4 218 9,95 18,200 0,00 37,400 37,400SPORTING C.P. 0,400 8,850
SCP
MOREIRA, ANDRADE

5 235 9,70 18,200 0,00 37,325 37,325A.A.COIMBRA 10 0,400 9,025
AAC
GOMES, CORREIA

6 239 9,75 18,400 0,00 37,150 37,150A.A. COIMBRA11 0,400 8,600
AAC
VICENTE, MOURA

7 233 9,85 18,400 0,00 36,825 36,825VITÓRIA F.C. 3 0,600 7,975
VFC
JACQUES, LOPES

8 209 9,85 18,000 0,00 36,775 36,775LISBOA G.CLUBE2 0,400 8,525
LGC
ESPADINHA, CUNHA

9 228 9,75 17,600 0,00 36,725 36,725A. D. LEIRIA 1,000 8,375
ADL
SÁ, LINO

10 238 9,75 18,000 0,00 36,650 36,650VITÓRIA F.C. 5 0,600 8,300
VFC
SANTOS, MORAIS

11 223 9,85 17,600 0,00 36,575 36,575CED FARO2 0,600 8,525
CEDF
BRITO, FÃO

12 232 9,70 17,600 0,00 36,475 36,475T.C. LEIRIA 0,600 8,575
TCL
SILVA, SANTOS

13 206 9,75 17,400 0,00 36,400 36,400G.S.CARCAVELOS2 0,900 8,350
GSC
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JESUS, SILVEIRA

14 205 9,65 16,200 0,00 35,125 35,125G.S.CARCAVELOS 0,600 8,675
GSC
PINTO, PINTO

15 224 9,65 16,800 0,00 35,050 35,050SPORTING C P 2 0,400 8,200
SCP
SOARES, MINEIRO

16 234 9,60 16,600 0,00 35,025 35,025T.C. LEIRIA2 0,600 8,225
TCL
MARQUES, NUNES

17 204 9,30 16,800 0,00 34,900 34,900A.A.COIMBRA 0,400 8,400
AAC
FOLGADO, LOUREIRO

18 241 9,90 17,000 0,00 34,825 34,825S.F.G. PAIS 0,600 7,325
SFGP
LOPO, RIBEIRO

19 222 9,90 16,400 0,00 34,750 34,750CED FARO 0,600 7,850
CEDF
BARATA, CANAS

20 230 9,75 16,000 0,00 34,400 34,400VITÓRIA F.C. 2 0,600 8,050
VFC
JACOB, RODRIGUES

21 236 9,35 15,600 0,00 33,875 33,875GIMNOFARO 0,400 8,525
GGC
LIMA, ANSELMO

22 220 9,50 15,800 0,00 33,625 33,625A.A.COIMBRA 7 0,400 7,925
AAC
ALMEIDA, TENREIRO

23 237 9,50 15,200 0,00 32,500 32,500VITÓRIA F.C. 4 0,600 7,200
VFC
OLIVEIRA, VILHENA

24 212 9,70 14,000 0,00 31,325 31,325A.A.COIMBRA4 0,400 7,225
AAC
CORTESÃO, PIRES

25 211 8,50 13,800 0,00 29,375 29,375G.S.CARCAVELOS3 0,400 6,675
GSC
DOMINGOS, ALÍPIO
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26 219 9,30 11,200 0,00 29,000 29,000A.A.COIMBRA 6 0,400 8,100
AAC
TOMÁS, CORREIA

27 208 7,85 14,200 0,00 28,875 28,875A.A.COIMBRA 2 0,400 6,425
AAC
MARQUES, DIAS

28 227 7,80 12,000 0,00 26,225 26,225A.A.COIMBRA 8 0,200 6,225
AAC
GOMES, SÁ

29 231 5,75 11,000 0,00 22,200 22,200A.A. COIMBRA 9 0,100 5,350
AAC
COELHO, DIAS

30 215 4,90 8,400 0,00 17,625 17,625GHARBGYM 0,300 4,025
AEGA
GOMES, SILVA

31 240 4,65 5,200 0,00 14,025 14,025VFC/GCV 0,300 3,875
VFC
CARVALHO, SILVA
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1 246 9,35 18,800 0,00 36,950 36,950A.A.COIMBRA 0,800 8,000
AAC
REIS, BRITO

2 243 9,35 17,600 0,00 36,775 36,775GIMNOANIMA 1,000 8,825
GMNAMA
SHYRAKOV, GAMEIRO

3 251 9,40 19,200 0,00 36,450 36,450A.A.COIMBRA4 0,400 7,450
AAC
GOMES, TOMÉ

4 253 9,65 17,600 0,00 36,025 36,025VITÓRIA F.C. 2 0,600 8,175
VFC
JACINTO, SANTOS

5 244 9,40 17,600 0,00 35,700 35,700SPORTING C.P. 0,400 8,300
SCP
LI, CHITAS

6 250 8,90 17,800 0,00 34,150 34,150A.A. COIMBRA3 0,400 7,050
AAC
RODRIGUES, ALMEIDA

7 255 9,70 15,200 0,00 33,425 33,425SPORTING C P 2 0,400 8,125
SCP
CORREIA, ISIDORO

8 249 9,40 16,000 0,00 32,900 32,900A.A.COIMBRA 2 0,400 7,100
AAC
CUNHA, ASCENÇÃO

9 252 9,75 14,400 0,00 32,450 32,450VITÓRIA F.CLUBE 0,600 7,700
VFC
HORA, FERNANDES

10 256 9,90 13,000 0,00 31,900 31,900S.F.G. PAIS 0,600 8,400
SFGP
CÉSAR, VALIDO

11 247 9,90 13,600 0,00 31,300 31,300GHARBGYM 1,000 6,800
AEGA
BAPTISTA, RIBEIRO

12 242 9,60 12,600 0,00 31,175 31,175A. G. SINES 0,600 8,375
ASINES
CAVACA, ROMÃO
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1 466 31,300 60,600MARQUES, Constança Maria 0,0026,604,700
GMNAMA 29,3000,0026,402,900

2 476 29,400 58,900PRAZERES, Rita Hipácio 0,0026,502,900
GMNAMA 29,5000,0027,002,500

3 505 28,100 57,200MARQUES, Matilde Diniz 0,0027,300,800
AAC 29,1000,0026,602,500

4 480 28,000 56,700FERREIRA, Beatriz Pona 0,0026,901,100
AEFDTV 28,7000,0027,601,100

5 497 27,900 56,300REIS, Inês Correia 0,0027,100,800
SFRUA 28,4000,0027,600,800

6 484 28,300 56,200PAIVA, Francisca Falé 0,0027,500,800
AEFDTV 27,9000,0027,200,700

7 469 28,100 56,100ALMEIDA, Joana Conchinha 0,0027,001,100
GMNAMA 28,0000,0026,901,100

8 439 28,300 56,000MARTINS, Raquel Santana 0,0028,000,300
GDCE 27,7000,0027,400,300

9 454 28,200 55,900CARIA, Carolina Gomes 0,0027,101,100
GCMO 27,7000,0027,000,700

10 438 27,900 55,800QUEIMADO, Diana Ramos 0,0027,600,300
GDCE 27,9000,0027,100,800

11 468 28,000 55,700CARVALHO, Matilde Neves 0,0026,901,100
GMNAMA 27,7000,0026,501,200

12 437 27,400 55,700PERAFITAS, Bia Franco 0,0027,100,300
GDCE 28,3000,0027,500,800

13 502 27,800 55,500POSTOLENKO, Maria 0,0027,000,800
ADL 27,7000,0027,000,700

14 506 28,500 55,400PARRACHO, Ana Rita 0,0027,700,800
LGC 26,9000,0026,200,700

15 503 27,600 55,300TOMÁS, Maria Ribeiro 0,0026,800,800
AAC 27,7000,0027,000,700

16 440 27,600 55,200MANUEL, Soraia Rafaela 0,0027,300,300
GDCE 27,6000,0026,800,800

17 456 26,700 55,200COELHO, Raquel Oliveira 0,0024,202,500
CPSBM 28,5000,0027,800,700

18 487 27,300 55,000SHEEN, Leonor Carvalho 0,0027,200,100
CCRAM 27,7000,0027,600,100
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19 493 27,900 54,900OLIVEIRA, Ana Beatriz 0,0027,100,800
AAC 27,0000,0026,300,700

20 489 27,300 54,900DIAS, Mariana Filipa 0,0026,500,800
AEFDTV 27,6000,0026,900,700

21 507 26,800 54,500LUIS, Sara Rafaela 0,0026,000,800
SLB 27,7000,0027,000,700

22 496 27,500 54,400FRANCISCO, Inês Maria 0,0026,700,800
SLB 26,9000,0026,100,800

23 443 27,500 54,300MONTEIRO, Laura Cristiana 0,0027,400,100
GDCE 26,8000,0026,700,100

24 462 26,300 54,200MARTINS, Matilde Almeida 0,0025,600,700
GMNAMA 27,9000,0027,200,700

25 498 27,100 54,100FREITAS, Isis Alves 0,0026,800,300
LGC 27,0000,0026,700,300

26 450 27,400 54,000BENTO, Margarida Filipa 0,0027,100,300
GDCE 26,6000,0026,300,300

27 501 26,800 53,900MADEIRA, Maria Ana 0,0026,000,800
AAC 27,1000,0026,400,700

28 442 27,100 53,800SILVA, Iris Diogo 0,0027,000,100
GDCE 26,7000,0026,600,100

29 485 27,100 53,700SAMPAINHO, Joana Vicente 0,0027,000,100
CCRAM 26,6000,0026,500,100

30 446 26,900 53,700ESTEVENS, Leonor CLARA 0,0026,800,100
NSLO 26,8000,0026,700,100

31 441 27,100 53,600BENEDITO, Camila Sofia 0,0027,000,100
GDCE 26,5000,0026,400,100

32 504 26,500 53,500FARIA, Matilde Pereira 0,0026,200,300
ADL 27,0000,0026,700,300

33 490 26,600 53,400RODRIGUES, Marta Caracóis 0,0026,500,100
CCRAM 26,8000,0026,700,100

34 459 26,500 53,200CABRAL, Mafalda Dias 0,0026,200,300
AAC 26,7000,0026,400,300

35 461 26,300 53,100ALMEIDA, Maria Conchinha 0,0026,000,300
GMNAMA 26,8000,0026,500,300

35 444 26,800 53,100FERREIRA, Maria Pugsley 0,0026,500,300
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GDCE 26,3000,0026,000,300

37 458 26,800 53,000LOURENÇO, Luana Valério 0,0026,600,200
CPSBM 26,2000,0026,000,200

38 491 26,400 53,000CRUZ, Miriam Daniela 0,0026,100,300
AAC 26,6000,0026,300,300

39 483 26,600 52,900ALMEIDA, Francisca Ferreira 0,0026,300,300
AAC 26,3000,0026,000,300

40 457 25,900 52,600COSTA, Lara Sofia 0,0025,800,100
CPSBM 26,7000,0026,600,100

41 453 27,200 52,500ESTEVES, Constança Moisão 0,0026,900,300
GCMO 25,3000,0025,100,200

42 452 27,100 52,100FOLGADO, Ana João 0,0026,800,300
AAC 25,0000,0024,800,200

43 455 26,900 52,000VEIGA, Carolina Oliveira 0,0026,200,700
GCMO 25,1000,0024,900,200

44 471 26,800 51,900ANTUNES, Leonor Cristóvão 0,0026,600,200
GCMO 25,1000,0024,900,200

45 478 26,700 51,700OLIVEIRA, Vitoria Brito 0,0026,500,200
GCMO 25,0000,0024,800,200

46 470 26,300 51,500DINIS, Laura Gonçalves 0,0026,100,200
GCMO 25,2000,0024,600,600

47 451 25,800 51,300GORBENKO, Yulia Artemovna 0,0025,200,600
GDCE 25,5000,0024,900,600

48 449 25,800 50,900FERREIRA, Mafalda Carvalho 0,0025,100,700
GDCE 25,1000,0025,000,100

49 460 24,700 50,500ALMEIDA, Maria Beatriz 0,0024,500,200
AAC 25,8000,0025,500,300

50 447 26,100 50,400PINA, LIA Nicole 0,0026,000,100
NSLO 24,3000,0024,300,000

51 463 25,400 50,300SILVA, Matilde Guedes 0,0025,200,200
GMNAMA 24,9000,0024,700,200

52 481 25,300 50,300GONÇALVES, Eva Santos 0,0025,100,200
AAC 25,0000,0024,800,200

53 495 24,800 49,700BARÃO, Eva João 0,0024,600,200
ASINES 24,9000,0024,700,200
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54 464 24,600 49,500KRETSUL, Oliviia 0,0024,400,200
AAC 24,9000,0024,700,200

55 474 26,400 49,200SOARES, Margarida Maria 0,0026,300,100
CPSBM 22,8000,0022,800,000

56 482 25,000 48,200GONÇALVES, Filipa Fradigano 0,0024,800,200
AAC 23,2000,0023,100,100

57 467 22,800 48,100SILVA, Diana Gonçalves 0,0022,800,000
CPSBM 25,3000,0025,200,100

58 448 24,500 47,300GIL, Luana Filipa 0,0024,500,000
NSLO 22,8000,0022,800,000

59 500 23,100 46,200ISIDORO, Maria Inês 0,0023,100,000
ADL 23,1000,0023,100,000

60 488 23,100 46,200MARTINS, Madalena Sofia 0,0023,000,100
ASINES 23,1000,0023,000,100

61 499 23,000 46,000FERREIRA, Mafalda Freitas 0,0023,000,000
SLB 23,0000,0023,000,000

62 445 22,900 45,800VICENTE, Bianca Fonseca 0,0022,900,000
GDCE 22,9000,0022,900,000

63 486 23,000 45,800SANTOS, Leonor Leitão 0,0022,900,100
CCRAM 22,8000,0022,800,000

64 473 22,800 45,600RODRIGUES, Lúcia Gregório 0,0022,800,000
CPSBM 22,8000,0022,800,000

65 465 22,700 45,500REVEZ, Alexandra Filipa 0,0022,700,000
CPSBM 22,8000,0022,800,000

66 494 22,600 45,400RODRIGUES, Andreia Filipa 0,0022,600,000
ADL 22,8000,0022,800,000

67 475 22,700 45,300NETO, Mariana Dionísio 0,0022,700,000
CPSBM 22,6000,0022,600,000

68 477 22,800 45,300RODRIGUES, Teresa Dias 0,0022,800,000
CPSBM 22,5000,0022,500,000
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1 GIMNOANIMA 466 MARQUES, Constança Maria 31,300 29,300 175,600
468 CARVALHO, Matilde Neves 28,000 27,700
469 ALMEIDA, Joana Conchinha 28,100 28,000
476 PRAZERES, Rita Hipácio 29,400 29,500

2 FÍSICA T VEDRAS 480 FERREIRA, Beatriz Pona 28,000 28,700 167,800
484 PAIVA, Francisca Falé 28,300 27,900
492 TINA, Sara Rafael 0,000 0,000
489 DIAS, Mariana Filipa 27,300 27,600

3 GDC ENXERIM 437 PERAFITAS, Bia Franco 27,400 28,300 167,700
438 QUEIMADO, Diana Ramos 27,900 27,900
439 MARTINS, Raquel Santana 28,300 27,700
440 MANUEL, Soraia Rafaela 27,600 27,600

4 A.A.COIMBRA 493 OLIVEIRA, Ana Beatriz 27,900 27,000 166,000
501 MADEIRA, Maria Ana 26,800 27,100
505 MARQUES, Matilde Diniz 28,100 29,100

0,000 0,000

5 CCRA MOINHO 485 SAMPAINHO, Joana Vicente 27,100 26,600 162,100
486 SANTOS, Leonor Leitão 23,000 22,800
487 SHEEN, Leonor Carvalho 27,300 27,700
490 RODRIGUES, Marta Caracóis 26,600 26,800

6 GDC ENXERIM 2 441 BENEDITO, Camila Sofia 27,100 26,500 161,700
442 SILVA, Iris Diogo 27,100 26,700
443 MONTEIRO, Laura Cristiana 27,500 26,800
444 FERREIRA, Maria Pugsley 26,800 26,300

7 G.C. MONTIJO 453 ESTEVES, Constança Moisão 27,200 25,300 160,400
454 CARIA, Carolina Gomes 28,200 27,700
455 VEIGA, Carolina Oliveira 26,900 25,100

0,000 0,000

8 GIMNOANIMA2 461 ALMEIDA, Maria Conchinha 26,300 26,800 157,600
462 MARTINS, Matilde Almeida 26,300 27,900
463 SILVA, Matilde Guedes 25,400 24,900

0,000 0,000

9 GDC ENXERIM 3 445 VICENTE, Bianca Fonseca 22,900 22,900 156,200
449 FERREIRA, Mafalda Carvalho 25,800 25,100
450 BENTO, Margarida Filipa 27,400 26,600
451 GORBENKO, Yulia Artemovna 25,800 25,500
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10 A.A.COIMBRA 2 452 FOLGADO, Ana João 27,100 25,000 155,800
464 KRETSUL, Oliviia 24,600 24,900
459 CABRAL, Mafalda Dias 26,500 26,700
460 ALMEIDA, Maria Beatriz 24,700 25,800

11 A. D. LEIRIA 494 RODRIGUES, Andreia Filipa 22,600 22,800 155,200
500 ISIDORO, Maria Inês 23,100 23,100
502 POSTOLENKO, Maria 27,800 27,700
504 FARIA, Matilde Pereira 26,500 27,000

12 G.C. MONTIJO2 470 DINIS, Laura Gonçalves 26,300 25,200 155,100
471 ANTUNES, Leonor Cristóvão 26,800 25,100
478 OLIVEIRA, Vitoria Brito 26,700 25,000

0,000 0,000

13 S.L. BENFICA 496 FRANCISCO, Inês Maria 27,500 26,900 154,900
499 FERREIRA, Mafalda Freitas 23,000 23,000
507 LUIS, Sara Rafaela 26,800 27,700

0,000 0,000

14 LEÕES DE OLHÃO 446 ESTEVENS, Leonor CLARA 26,900 26,800 151,400
447 PINA, LIA Nicole 26,100 24,300
448 GIL, Luana Filipa 24,500 22,800

0,000 0,000

15 C.P. MESSINES 2 467 SILVA, Diana Gonçalves 22,800 25,300 142,900
472 CABRITA, Luana Vieira 0,000 0,000
473 RODRIGUES, Lúcia Gregório 22,800 22,800
474 SOARES, Margarida Maria 26,400 22,800
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1 508 28,500 56,700FONSECA, Benjamim Rodrigues 0,0027,700,800
AAC 28,2000,0027,500,700

2 518 27,500 55,100ALVES, Pedro Duarte 0,0026,700,800
GMNAMA 27,6000,0026,900,700

3 512 27,600 55,000MOTA, João Afonso 0,0026,900,700
CPSBM 27,4000,0026,600,800

4 527 27,200 55,000GÁVEA, João Maria 0,0026,101,100
LGC 27,8000,0027,000,800

5 521 26,800 54,000GONÇALVES, Tomás Filipe 0,0025,701,100
GMNAMA 27,2000,0026,101,100

6 525 27,800 53,600OLIVEIRA, Eduardo Frutuoso 0,0026,601,200
GCMO 25,8000,0025,600,200

7 522 26,400 53,300GUERREIRO, Tiago Clemente 0,0026,100,300
GDCE 26,9000,0026,600,300

8 516 26,400 52,700BRANCO, Mateus Gonçalves 0,0026,300,100
GDCE 26,3000,0026,200,100

9 509 26,100 51,900ASCENÇÃO, Duarte José 0,0025,800,300
AAC 25,8000,0025,500,300

10 511 25,800 51,700TOMÉ, Henrique Santos 0,0025,500,300
AAC 25,9000,0025,600,300

11 520 25,800 51,400NOBRE, Rodrigo Alexandre 0,0025,700,100
NSLO 25,6000,0025,500,100

12 524 25,700 51,200ALMEIDA, Manuel Job 0,0025,400,300
AAC 25,5000,0025,200,300

13 517 25,700 51,100COSTA, Miguel Maria 0,0025,400,300
AAC 25,4000,0025,100,300

14 514 25,500 49,500RODRIGUES, José Pedro 0,0025,200,300
AAC 24,0000,0023,700,300

15 513 24,600 49,100CUNHA, Joaquim António 0,0024,400,200
AAC 24,5000,0024,300,200

16 515 23,100 48,500CORREIA, Luís Carlos 0,0023,100,000
GDCE 25,4000,0025,200,200

17 510 23,500 46,800LUZ, Enzo Andrade 0,0023,400,100
ASINES 23,3000,0023,200,100

17 519 23,500 46,800TRINDADE, Pedro Dinis 0,0023,400,100
AEFDTV 23,3000,0023,200,100
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19 523 22,500 45,000HALAZIUK, Yaroslav 0,0022,500,000
CPSBM 22,5000,0022,500,000
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Teams Results

Routine
Rk. Team 21 Total

1 A.A.COIMBRA 508 FONSECA, Benjamim Rodrigues 28,500 28,200 159,000
514 RODRIGUES, José Pedro 25,500 24,000
517 COSTA, Miguel Maria 25,700 25,400
524 ALMEIDA, Manuel Job 25,700 25,500

2 GDC ENXERIM 515 CORREIA, Luís Carlos 23,100 25,400 154,500
516 BRANCO, Mateus Gonçalves 26,400 26,300
522 GUERREIRO, Tiago Clemente 26,400 26,900

0,000 0,000

3 A.A.COIMBRA 2 509 ASCENÇÃO, Duarte José 26,100 25,800 152,700
511 TOMÉ, Henrique Santos 25,800 25,900
513 CUNHA, Joaquim António 24,600 24,500

0,000 0,000
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1 320 29,900 59,700REIS, Inês Correia 0,0029,300,600
SFRUA 29,8000,0029,100,700

2 305 29,600 59,200COELHO, Joana Filipa 0,0029,600,000
AAC 29,6000,0029,600,000

3 289 29,600 59,200FAZENDA, Filipa Rocha 0,0028,900,700
APAGL 29,6000,0028,900,700

4 350 29,300 59,200SILVA, Maria Eduarda 0,0028,800,500
TCL 29,9000,0029,200,700

5 351 29,300 58,900MOREIRA, Carolina Conceição 0,0028,800,500
SCP 29,6000,0028,900,700

6 258 29,200 58,900GAMA, Rita Rebelo 0,0028,500,700
LGC 29,7000,0029,000,700

7 268 29,400 58,900NUNES, Inês Sustelo 0,0028,700,700
LGC 29,5000,0028,800,700

8 363 29,300 58,500SIMÕES, Mafalda Aleixo 0,0029,300,000
GCLA 29,2000,0029,200,000

9 381 29,200 58,500PINTO, Carlota Adrião 0,0028,500,700
GSC 29,3000,0028,600,700

10 347 29,100 58,400SOARES, Maria Beatriz 0,0029,100,000
SCP 29,3000,0029,300,000

11 316 29,300 58,400GOMES, Matilde Sofia 0,0029,300,000
AAC 29,1000,0029,100,000

12 382 28,800 58,300FERREIRA, Beatriz Pona 0,0028,800,000
AEFDTV 29,5000,0028,800,700

13 392 29,500 58,200SILVA, Diana Domingos 0,0028,800,700
CDA 28,7000,0028,000,700

14 372 29,500 58,100GOMES, Sara Cristina 0,0029,500,000
AEGA 28,6000,0027,900,700

15 295 29,000 58,000LESYUK, Polina 0,0028,300,700
APAGL 29,0000,0028,300,700

16 277 29,000 57,900SOUSA, Laura Angelina 0,0029,000,000
SLB 28,9000,0028,900,000

17 323 29,300 57,900CORREIA, Francisca Rocha 0,0029,300,000
AAC 28,6000,0028,600,000

18 266 29,300 57,900LOURENÇO, Laura Maria 0,0028,800,500
LGC 28,6000,0027,900,700
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19 279 28,700 57,900LOURO, Lara Filipa 0,0028,000,700
GCO 29,2000,0028,500,700

20 343 29,000 57,700ANTUNES, Sofia Pereira 0,0029,000,000
SCP 28,7000,0028,700,000

21 354 29,200 57,700NOBREGA, Laura Filipa 0,0029,200,000
GCVR 28,5000,0028,000,500

22 352 29,000 57,700FERNANDES, Lídia Antunes 0,0028,400,600
GCVR 28,7000,0028,000,700

28,500 57,60023 308 DIAS, Maria 0,0028,500,000
AAC 29,1000,0029,100,000

24 349 28,900 57,600MARQUES, Maria Ferreira 0,0028,400,500
TCL 28,7000,0028,000,700

25 328 28,900 57,600COELHO, Raquel Oliveira 0,0027,701,200
CPSBM 28,7000,0028,000,700

26 366 29,100 57,500ROSA, Beatriz Cristiano 0,0029,100,000
GCLA 28,4000,0028,400,000

27 340 29,000 57,400JACOB, Catarina Tavares 0,0029,000,000
VFC 28,4000,0027,900,500

28 355 28,800 57,400SANTOS, Carolina Pereira 0,0028,800,000
TCL 28,6000,0027,900,700

29 326 28,700 57,400LOPO, Bianca Raquel 0,0028,200,500
SFGP 28,7000,0028,000,700

30 315 28,700 57,400OLIVEIRA, Matilde Catita 0,0028,000,700
VFC 28,7000,0028,000,700

31 380 28,900 57,400PINTO, Carmo Adrião 0,0028,200,700
GSC 28,5000,0027,800,700

32 375 28,600 57,300DIAS, Mariana Filipa 0,0028,600,000
AEFDTV 28,7000,0028,000,700

33 292 28,600 57,300BRITO, Maria Nunes 0,0027,900,700
CEDF 28,7000,0028,000,700

34 314 28,700 57,300SANTOS, Matilde Roque 0,0028,000,700
VFC 28,6000,0027,900,700

35 367 28,500 57,300PACHECO, Beatriz Filipa 0,0028,500,000
GCLA 28,8000,0028,800,000

36 353 29,000 57,300REBELO, Leonor Pimentel 0,0028,400,600
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GCVR 28,3000,0027,600,700

37 298 28,400 57,300RAMIRES, Sofia Costa 0,0027,700,700
APAGL 28,9000,0028,200,700

38 269 28,600 57,200CLARA, FILIPA Rodrigues 0,0028,600,000
GCOLH 28,6000,0028,600,000

39 280 28,700 57,200ALMEIDA, Ines Silva 0,0028,700,000
GCO 28,5000,0027,800,700

40 270 28,900 57,200LUIS, Sara Rafaela 0,0028,900,000
SLB 28,3000,0027,800,500

41 368 28,400 57,200SILVA, Ariana Lopes 0,0027,900,500
GCLA 28,8000,0028,100,700

42 332 28,300 57,200MARGALHA, Maria Madalena 0,0027,700,600
SAR 28,9000,0028,200,700

43 272 28,400 57,200CORREIA, Matilde Silva 0,0027,700,700
SLB 28,8000,0028,100,700

44 378 28,500 57,100PAIVA, Francisca Falé 0,0028,500,000
AEFDTV 28,6000,0027,900,700

45 299 28,600 57,100BARRADAS, Iris Costa 0,0028,600,000
ATFTRA 28,5000,0027,800,700

46 374 28,500 57,100SILVEIRA, Matilde Antunes 0,0028,000,500
GSC 28,6000,0028,000,600

47 310 29,300 56,900VICENTE, Matilde 0,0029,300,000
AAC 27,6000,0027,600,000

48 259 28,700 56,900BRANCO, Matilde Rodrigues 0,0028,200,500
GAC 28,2000,0027,600,600

49 359 28,200 56,800CARVALHO, Teresa Gaudêncio 0,0028,200,000
VFC 28,6000,0028,200,400

50 342 28,300 56,800REVEZ, Alexandra Filipa 0,0028,300,000
CPSBM 28,5000,0028,500,000

51 303 28,400 56,800MOURA, Francisca Simões 0,0028,400,000
AAC 28,4000,0028,400,000

52 313 28,100 56,700CRUZ, Miriam Daniela 0,0028,100,000
AAC 28,6000,0028,600,000

53 274 28,400 56,700PAIVA, Maria Colaço 0,0028,400,000
GDRL 28,3000,0028,300,000
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53 338 28,400 56,700COSTA, Lara Sofia 0,0028,400,000
CPSBM 28,3000,0028,300,000

55 348 28,100 56,500MINEIRO, Maria Carmo 0,0028,100,000
SCP 28,4000,0027,900,500

56 357 27,700 56,500ANDRADE, Beatriz Figueiredo 0,0027,200,500
SCP 28,8000,0028,200,600

57 297 28,500 56,400CHAVES, Sara Miguel 0,0028,500,000
CEDF 27,9000,0027,900,000

57 325 28,500 56,400DOMINGUES, Carolina Borges 0,0028,500,000
AAC 27,9000,0027,900,000

59 293 28,400 56,400CAMPANIÇO, Matilde Bernardino 0,0027,900,500
CPC 28,0000,0028,000,000

60 257 27,500 56,400CUNHA, Sara Barardo 0,0027,000,500
LGC 28,9000,0028,200,700

61 370 27,800 56,400VALENTE, Teresa Rosa 0,0027,100,700
GSC 28,6000,0027,900,700

62 265 28,500 56,300ESTEVENS, Leonor CLARA 0,0028,500,000
NSLO 27,8000,0027,800,000

63 319 28,000 56,200PEREIRA, Joana Filipa 0,0028,000,000
SFGP 28,2000,0028,200,000

64 263 28,100 56,200PINA, LIA Nicole 0,0028,100,000
NSLO 28,1000,0028,100,000

65 361 28,000 56,200CARVALHO, Sofia Zabelo 0,0028,000,000
VFC 28,2000,0027,700,500

66 261 28,200 56,200ESPADINHA, Luisa Serradas 0,0028,200,000
LGC 28,0000,0027,500,500

67 379 28,300 56,200JESUS, Concha Maria 0,0027,800,500
GSC 27,9000,0027,300,600

68 335 27,800 56,100RODRIGUES, Lúcia Gregório 0,2028,000,000
CPSBM 28,3000,0028,300,000

69 309 27,700 56,100DIAS, Mariana Maia 0,0027,700,000
AAC 28,4000,0028,400,000

70 283 28,000 56,100SÁ, Carlota Francisca 0,2027,700,500
ADL 28,1000,2027,600,700

71 278 28,200 56,000ROSA, Lara Palma 0,0028,200,000
GDRL 27,8000,0027,800,000
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72 336 28,100 56,000LOURENÇO, Luana Valério 0,0027,600,500
CPSBM 27,9000,0027,900,000

73 373 28,100 56,000ALÍPIO, Raquel Santos 0,0028,100,000
GSC 27,9000,0027,400,500

74 296 28,000 55,900MADEIRA, Rita Margarida 0,2028,200,000
CDA 27,9000,2028,100,000

75 331 28,400 55,900VILHENA, Maria Madalena 0,0027,900,500
VFC 27,5000,2027,100,600

76 322 27,700 55,900MORAIS, Francisca Mendes 0,0027,200,500
VFC 28,2000,0027,600,600

77 376 28,200 55,800DOMINGOS, Margarida Espadana 0,0028,200,000
GSC 27,6000,0027,100,500

78 307 28,200 55,700SÁ, Mafalda Marques 0,0027,600,600
AAC 27,5000,0027,500,000

79 285 27,500 55,700LOUREIRO, Andreia Filipa 0,0027,000,500
GCRAZY 28,2000,0027,600,600

80 294 27,800 55,700CANAS, Matilde Feliciano 0,0027,800,000
CEDF 27,9000,0027,900,000

81 291 28,000 55,600BARATA, Leonor de Oliveira 0,0028,000,000
CEDF 27,6000,0027,600,000

82 334 27,900 55,500SOARES, Margarida Maria 0,0027,900,000
CPSBM 27,6000,0027,600,000

83 286 27,400 55,300ASSIS, Beatriz Lumara 0,0027,400,000
CEDF 27,9000,0027,900,000

84 341 27,500 55,200SILVA, Diana Gonçalves 0,0027,500,000
CPSBM 27,7000,0027,700,000

85 330 28,300 55,200LOPES, Mariana Conceição 0,0028,300,000
VFC 26,9000,0026,400,500

86 287 27,400 55,100FRANCA, Beatriz Pereira 0,2027,600,000
SCEB 27,7000,0027,700,000

87 312 27,800 55,100OLIVEIRA, Vitória Santos 0,0027,300,500
AAC 27,3000,0027,300,000

88 288 27,200 55,000CRUZ, Carlota Figueiredo 0,0027,200,000
SCEB 27,8000,0027,800,000

89 273 27,600 55,000VALENTE, Mariana Esteves 0,0027,600,000
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GDRL 27,4000,0027,400,000

90 318 25,900 54,900CAVACO, Marta Antunes 0,0025,400,500
SFRUA 29,0000,0028,400,600

91 377 27,100 54,800BRISSOS, Joana Isabel 0,0027,100,000
AEGA 27,7000,0027,700,000

92 262 27,600 54,800GIL, Luana Filipa 0,0027,600,000
NSLO 27,2000,0027,200,000

93 267 27,200 54,800SANTOS, Matilde Gamito 0,2026,900,500
GAC 27,6000,0027,000,600

94 276 26,900 54,700CARVALHO, Maria Ana 0,0026,400,500
GCRAZY 27,8000,0027,200,600

95 284 25,900 54,500SOEIRO, Camila Beatriz 0,0025,900,000
GCO 28,6000,0028,600,000

96 362 26,600 54,300FIGUEIRA, Marta Santos 0,0026,600,000
GCLA 27,7000,0027,200,500

97 329 27,000 54,000NETO, Mariana Dionísio 0,0027,000,000
CPSBM 27,0000,0027,000,000

98 302 27,700 53,800ALMEIDA, Francisca Ferreira 0,0027,700,000
AAC 26,1000,0026,100,000

99 369 25,400 53,800SILVA, Ana Rita 0,0025,000,400
VFC 28,4000,0028,400,000

100 333 27,900 53,400JACQUES, Maria Marques 0,0027,900,000
VFC 25,5000,0025,000,500

101 275 24,800 51,600MARQUES, Maria Ganhão 0,0024,300,500
GCRAZY 26,8000,0026,800,000

102 282 20,400 49,300LINO, Carolina Vitorino 0,0020,400,000
ADL 28,9000,0028,200,700

103 264 28,800 49,100FERREIRA, Leonor Borges 0,0028,800,000
GAC 20,3000,0020,300,000

104 327 28,500 48,900RODRIGUES, Teresa Dias 0,0028,500,000
CPSBM 20,4000,0020,400,000

105 271 20,300 48,700FERREIRA, Matilde Nogueira 0,0020,300,000
ADL 28,4000,0028,400,000

106 304 20,100 48,500OLIVEIRA, Francisca Maria 0,0020,100,000
AAC 28,4000,0028,400,000
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107 356 28,200 48,400NUNES, Carolina Dâmaso 0,0028,200,000
TCL 20,2000,0020,200,000

108 306 28,200 48,300FERREIRA, Mafalda Rosalino 0,0027,700,500
CCRAM 20,1000,0020,100,000

109 290 28,300 48,300FÃO, Lara Silva 0,0027,800,500
CEDF 20,0000,0020,000,000

110 321 20,100 48,200RIBEIRO, Iara Isabel 0,0020,100,000
SFGP 28,1000,0028,100,000

111 317 28,100 48,200MADEIRA, Marta Ribeiro 0,0028,100,000
SFRUA 20,1000,0020,100,000

112 364 27,800 47,900RODRIGUES, Leonor Mateus 0,0027,300,500
VFC 20,1000,0020,100,000

113 345 29,500 29,500MORAIS, Matilde Passos 0,0028,800,700
GCVR 0,0000,000,000,000

114 360 0,000 28,700MARTINS, Summer Anne 0,000,000,000
GCLA 28,7000,0028,700,000

115 300 0,000 27,500TENREIRO, Bárbara Filipa 0,000,000,000
AAC 27,5000,0027,500,000

116 311 0,000 26,500GOMES, Sara de Jesus 0,000,000,000
AAC 26,5000,0026,500,000
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1 LISBOA G. CLUBE 257 CUNHA, Sara Barardo 27,500 28,900 176,000
258 GAMA, Rita Rebelo 29,200 29,700
266 LOURENÇO, Laura Maria 29,300 28,600
268 NUNES, Inês Sustelo 29,400 29,500

2 SPORTING C.P. 343 ANTUNES, Sofia Pereira 29,000 28,700 175,100
347 SOARES, Maria Beatriz 29,100 29,300
351 MOREIRA, Carolina Conceição 29,300 29,600
357 ANDRADE, Beatriz Figueiredo 27,700 28,800

3 A.P.A.G. LOULÉ 289 FAZENDA, Filipa Rocha 29,600 29,600 174,500
295 LESYUK, Polina 29,000 29,000
298 RAMIRES, Sofia Costa 28,400 28,900

0,000 0,000

5 T.C. LEIRIA 349 MARQUES, Maria Ferreira 28,900 28,700 174,200
350 SILVA, Maria Eduarda 29,300 29,900
355 SANTOS, Carolina Pereira 28,800 28,600
356 NUNES, Carolina Dâmaso 28,200 20,200

6 A.A.COIMBRA 2 313 CRUZ, Miriam Daniela 28,100 28,600 173,400
316 GOMES, Matilde Sofia 29,300 29,100
323 CORREIA, Francisca Rocha 29,300 28,600
325 DOMINGUES, Carolina Borges 28,500 27,900

7 G.C. LAGOS 362 FIGUEIRA, Marta Santos 26,600 27,700 173,200
363 SIMÕES, Mafalda Aleixo 29,300 29,200
366 ROSA, Beatriz Cristiano 29,100 28,400
368 SILVA, Ariana Lopes 28,400 28,800

7 G.C. VILA REAL 345 MORAIS, Matilde Passos 29,500 0,000 173,200
352 FERNANDES, Lídia Antunes 29,000 28,700
353 REBELO, Leonor Pimentel 29,000 28,300
354 NOBREGA, Laura Filipa 29,200 28,500

9 G.S.CARCAVELOS 370 VALENTE, Teresa Rosa 27,800 28,600 172,800
379 JESUS, Concha Maria 28,300 27,900
380 PINTO, Carmo Adrião 28,900 28,500
381 PINTO, Carolina Adrião 29,200 29,300
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10 FÍSICA T VEDRAS 371 TINA, Sara Rafael 0,000 0,000 172,700
375 DIAS, Mariana Filipa 28,600 28,700
378 PAIVA, Francisca Falé 28,500 28,600
382 FERREIRA, Beatriz Pona 28,800 29,500

11 S.L. BENFICA 270 LUIS, Sara Rafaela 28,900 28,300 172,300
272 CORREIA, Matilde Silva 28,400 28,800
277 SOUSA, Laura Angelina 29,000 28,900

0,000 0,000

12 VITÓRIA F.CLUBE 314 SANTOS, Matilde Roque 28,700 28,600 170,600
315 OLIVEIRA, Matilde Catita 28,700 28,700
322 MORAIS, Francisca Mendes 27,700 28,200
324 REIS, Carolina Condesso 0,000 0,000

13 C.P. MESSINES 328 COELHO, Raquel Oliveira 28,900 28,700 170,300
336 LOURENÇO, Luana Valério 28,100 27,900
338 COSTA, Lara Sofia 28,400 28,300
339 BAIA, Íris Rodrigues 0,000 0,000

14 G.C. ODIVELAS 279 LOURO, Lara Filipa 28,700 29,200 169,600
280 ALMEIDA, Ines Silva 28,700 28,500
284 SOEIRO, Camila Beatriz 25,900 28,600

0,000 0,000

15 CED FARO 290 FÃO, Lara Silva 28,300 20,000 169,600
291 BARATA, Leonor de Oliveira 28,000 27,600
292 BRITO, Maria Nunes 28,600 28,700
297 CHAVES, Sara Miguel 28,500 27,900

16 VITÓRIA F.C. 3 359 CARVALHO, Teresa Gaudêncio 28,200 28,600 169,200
361 CARVALHO, Sofia Zabelo 28,000 28,200
364 RODRIGUES, Leonor Mateus 27,800 20,100
369 SILVA, Ana Rita 25,400 28,400

17 G.S.CARCAVELOS2 373 ALÍPIO, Raquel Santos 28,100 27,900 168,900
374 SILVEIRA, Matilde Antunes 28,500 28,600
376 DOMINGOS, Margarida Espada 28,200 27,600

0,000 0,000

18 VITÓRIA F.C. 2 330 LOPES, Mariana Conceição 28,300 26,900 168,500
331 VILHENA, Maria Madalena 28,400 27,500
333 JACQUES, Maria Marques 27,900 25,500
340 JACOB, Catarina Tavares 29,000 28,400
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19 G.D.R. LEÇAS 273 VALENTE, Mariana Esteves 27,600 27,400 167,700
274 PAIVA, Maria Colaço 28,400 28,300
278 ROSA, Lara Palma 28,200 27,800
281 CAETANO, Constança Roldão 0,000 0,000

20 LEÕES DE OLHÃO 262 GIL, Luana Filipa 27,600 27,200 167,300
263 PINA, LIA Nicole 28,100 28,100
265 ESTEVENS, Leonor CLARA 28,500 27,800

0,000 0,000

21 A.A. COIMBRA3 302 ALMEIDA, Francisca Ferreira 27,700 26,100 166,900
307 SÁ, Mafalda Marques 28,200 27,500
309 DIAS, Mariana Maia 27,700 28,400
312 OLIVEIRA, Vitória Santos 27,800 27,300

22 A.A. COIMBRA3 302 ALMEIDA, Francisca Ferreira 27,700 26,100 166,900
307 SÁ, Mafalda Marques 28,200 27,500
309 DIAS, Mariana Maia 27,700 28,400
312 OLIVEIRA, Vitória Santos 27,800 27,300

23 C.P. MESSINES 2 334 SOARES, Margarida Maria 27,900 27,600 166,800
335 RODRIGUES, Lúcia Gregório 27,800 28,300
337 CABRITA, Luana Vieira 0,000 0,000
341 SILVA, Diana Gonçalves 27,500 27,700

24 SFRU ALHOSVEDERENSE 317 MADEIRA, Marta Ribeiro 28,100 20,100 162,800
318 CAVACO, Marta Antunes 25,900 29,000
320 REIS, Inês Correia 29,900 29,800

0,000 0,000

25 GIMNOCRAZY 275 MARQUES, Maria Ganhão 24,800 26,800 162,000
276 CARVALHO, Maria Ana 26,900 27,800
285 LOUREIRO, Andreia Filipa 27,500 28,200

0,000 0,000

26 S.F.G. PAIS 319 PEREIRA, Joana Filipa 28,000 28,200 161,800
321 RIBEIRO, Iara Isabel 20,100 28,100
326 LOPO, Bianca Raquel 28,700 28,700

0,000 0,000

27 G.A. CLUBE 259 BRANCO, Matilde Rodrigues 28,700 28,200 160,800
264 FERREIRA, Leonor Borges 28,800 20,300
267 SANTOS, Matilde Gamito 27,200 27,600

0,000 0,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

SALTITÕES&CANGURUS - INFANTIS
Faro, PAV. MUNICIPAL DA PENHA, 03-06-2017

Trampoline Gymnastics

Teams Results

Routine
Rk. Team 21 Total

28 C.P. MESSINES 3 327 RODRIGUES, Teresa Dias 28,500 20,400 159,700
329 NETO, Mariana Dionísio 27,000 27,000
342 REVEZ, Alexandra Filipa 28,300 28,500

0,000 0,000

29 A. D. LEIRIA 271 FERREIRA, Matilde Nogueira 20,300 28,400 154,100
282 LINO, Carolina Vitorino 20,400 28,900
283 SÁ, Carlota Francisca 28,000 28,100

0,000 0,000

30 A.A.COIMBRA4 300 TENREIRO, Bárbara Filipa 0,000 27,500 102,500
304 OLIVEIRA, Francisca Maria 20,100 28,400
311 GOMES, Sara de Jesus 0,000 26,500

0,000 0,000
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1 436 29,500 59,200REIS, Francisco Jorge 0,0028,800,700
AAC 29,7000,0029,000,700

2 410 29,100 58,700SHYRAKOV, Daniil 0,0029,100,000
GMNAMA 29,6000,0028,900,700

3 429 29,700 58,500BRITO, Martim Caldeira 0,0029,000,700
AAC 28,8000,0028,100,700

4 433 29,400 58,400MOTA, João Afonso 0,0028,700,700
CPSBM 29,0000,0028,300,700

5 431 29,100 58,300OLIVEIRA, José Pedro 0,0029,100,000
VFC 29,2000,0028,700,500

6 402 29,400 58,300ROCHA, Lourenço Assis 0,0028,700,700
CRDBR 28,9000,0028,200,700

7 428 28,700 58,100JACINTO, Martim Alcarva 0,0028,000,700
VFC 29,4000,0028,700,700

8 414 28,800 57,900CHITAS, Gustavo Santos 0,0028,100,700
SCP 29,1000,0028,400,700

9 383 28,800 57,600CARVALHO, Vasco Ferreira 0,0028,800,000
ADL 28,8000,0028,800,000

10 395 29,100 57,600CÉSAR, Tomás José 0,0028,600,500
SFGP 28,5000,0027,900,600

11 386 28,600 57,600DOMINGUES, Manuel Jesus 0,0027,900,700
CEDF 29,0000,0028,300,700

12 387 29,100 57,500SIM SIM, Jaime Gabriel 0,0029,100,000
GDRL 28,4000,0028,400,000

13 421 28,600 57,500GAMEIRO, Tiago Santos 0,0028,600,000
GMNAMA 28,9000,0028,200,700

14 416 28,200 56,900SINGÉIS, Miguel Managil 0,0027,700,500
SAR 28,7000,0028,100,600

15 409 28,000 56,900FREIRE, Bernardo Godinho 0,0027,500,500
SAR 28,9000,0028,300,600

16 393 28,600 56,900VYSOCHENKO, Denis 0,0027,900,700
APAGL 28,3000,0027,600,700

17 389 28,200 56,400ALLEN, Gonçalo Anjos 0,0028,200,000
GDRL 28,2000,0028,200,000

18 407 28,200 56,400ISIDORO, Vasco Drummond 0,0028,200,000
SCP 28,2000,0027,700,500
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

Final
Rk. BIB Name Scores TotalDed.E ScoreD Score

19 417 28,000 56,400JORGE, Rodrigo Ayres 0,0027,500,500
SAR 28,4000,0027,800,600

20 418 28,200 56,400NOBRE, Rodrigo Alexandre 0,0027,600,600
NSLO 28,2000,0027,500,700

21 435 28,300 56,300NETO, Gaspar Costa 0,0027,600,700
AAC 28,0000,0027,300,700

22 413 28,200 56,200ALVES, Eduardo Miguel 0,0028,200,000
GMNAMA 28,0000,0028,000,000

23 427 28,700 56,200SANTOS, Miguel Guilherme 0,0028,200,500
VFC 27,5000,0026,800,700

24 412 27,500 56,000LI, Diogo Alexandre 0,0027,000,500
SCP 28,5000,0028,500,000

25 396 28,000 55,900TADEU, Ruben Miguel 0,0028,000,000
SFRUA 27,9000,0027,400,500

26 434 28,300 55,900BAPTISTA, Henrique Florêncio 0,0028,300,000
AEGA 27,6000,0026,900,700

27 432 27,800 55,800SANTOS, João Pedro 0,0027,800,000
VFC 28,0000,0028,000,000

28 401 28,000 55,800MOURA, Matias Figueira 0,0027,500,500
LGC 27,8000,0027,100,700

29 420 28,000 55,700DUARTE, Tiago ANDRÉ 0,0028,000,000
NSLO 27,7000,0027,200,500

30 405 27,200 55,500VALIDO, André Bernardo 0,0026,700,500
SFGP 28,3000,0028,300,000

31 403 27,700 55,300SANTOS, João Isidoro 0,0027,200,500
GCRAZY 27,6000,0026,900,700

32 394 27,800 55,200GINGA, Alexandre Guerreiro 0,0027,200,600
CPC 27,4000,0026,700,700

33 419 27,300 55,100SANTOS, Rodrigo Maria 0,0026,800,500
SAR 27,8000,0027,800,000

34 425 27,500 55,100RIBEIRO, Tiago Bolou 0,0027,500,000
AEGA 27,6000,0026,900,700

35 384 27,400 54,300OLIVEIRA, Rafael Simão 0,0027,400,000
CPC 26,9000,0026,900,000

36 424 26,700 53,900HALAZIUK, Yaroslav 0,0026,700,000
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CPSBM 27,2000,0027,200,000

37 390 28,200 53,400GAMELAS, Duarte Filipe 0,0028,200,000
GDLOU 25,2000,0025,000,200

38 385 28,900 49,000TRINDADE, Pedro Dinis 0,0028,200,700
AEFDTV 20,1000,0020,100,000

39 422 20,300 48,700CORREIA, Vasco Settimelli 0,0020,300,000
SCP 28,4000,0028,400,000

40 415 28,500 48,500GUERREIRO, Leonardo Miguel 0,0028,500,000
NSLO 20,0000,0020,000,000

41 426 28,300 48,400FERNANDES, Tiago Miguel 0,0028,300,000
VFC 20,1000,0020,100,000

42 400 20,100 48,000RODRIGUES, Miguel José 0,0020,100,000
TCL 27,9000,0027,900,000

43 399 27,200 47,000CONCEIÇÃO, Pedro Miguel 0,0027,200,000
SFGP 19,8000,0019,800,000

44 423 20,300 46,100PINHÃO, André Bértolo 0,0020,300,000
ATFTRA 25,8000,0025,200,600

45 398 19,800 39,400MATOS, Rodrigo Pinto 0,0019,800,000
GCVR 19,6000,0019,600,000

46 430 27,900 27,900HORA, Manuel Tiago 0,0027,900,000
VFC 0,0000,000,000,000
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Teams Results

Routine
Rk. Team 21 Total

1 A.A.COIMBRA 429 BRITO, Martim Caldeira 29,700 28,800 174,000
435 NETO, Gaspar Costa 28,300 28,000
436 REIS, Francisco Jorge 29,500 29,700

0,000 0,000

2 VITÓRIA F.CLUBE 427 SANTOS, Miguel Guilherme 28,700 27,500 172,600
428 JACINTO, Martim Alcarva 28,700 29,400
430 HORA, Manuel Tiago 27,900 0,000
431 OLIVEIRA, José Pedro 29,100 29,200

3 GIMNOANIMA 410 SHYRAKOV, Daniil 29,100 29,600 172,400
413 ALVES, Eduardo Miguel 28,200 28,000
421 GAMEIRO, Tiago Santos 28,600 28,900

0,000 0,000

4 SPORTING C.P. 407 ISIDORO, Vasco Drummond 28,200 28,200 170,500
412 LI, Diogo Alexandre 27,500 28,500
414 CHITAS, Gustavo Santos 28,800 29,100
422 CORREIA, Vasco Settimelli 20,300 28,400

5 S.A. REGUENGUENSE 409 FREIRE, Bernardo Godinho 28,000 28,900 170,200
416 SINGÉIS, Miguel Managil 28,200 28,700
417 JORGE, Rodrigo Ayres 28,000 28,400
419 SANTOS, Rodrigo Maria 27,300 27,800

6 LEÕES DE OLHÃO 415 GUERREIRO, Leonardo Miguel 28,500 20,000 160,600
418 NOBRE, Rodrigo Alexandre 28,200 28,200
420 DUARTE, Tiago ANDRÉ 28,000 27,700

0,000 0,000

7 S.F.G. PAIS 399 CONCEIÇÃO, Pedro Miguel 27,200 19,800 160,100
405 VALIDO, André Bernardo 27,200 28,300
395 CÉSAR, Tomás José 29,100 28,500

0,000 0,000

8 C.P. CORROIOS 384 OLIVEIRA, Rafael Simão 27,400 26,900 109,500
391 SOARES, Diogo Miguel 0,000 0,000
394 GINGA, Alexandre Guerreiro 27,800 27,400

0,000 0,000
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